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  HOUSEHOLD    
      SIZE 

 

     Income Eligibility Guidelines 
 

 
    Household   
   Members 

 
Year 

 
Month 

 

Twice Per 
Month 

 

Every Two 
Weeks 

 
Weekly 

1 23,606 1968 984 908 454 

2 31,384 2,658 1,329 1,277 614 

 

3 40,182 3,349 1,675 1,546 773 

4 48,470 4,040 2,020 1,865 933 

5 56,758 4,730 2,365 2,183 1,092 

6 65,046 5,421 2,711 

 

2,502 1,251 

7 73,334 6,112 3,056 2,821 1,411 

8 81,622 6,802 3,401 3,140 1,570 

Each 
Additional 

Member Add 

 
8,288 

 
691 

 
346 

 
319 

 
160 

 
 
 
 
 

         INCOME CONVERSION: 
Weekly Income x 52 = Yearly income 
Every 2 Weeks Income (Every other week, Bi-weekly) x 26 = Yearly income 
Twice a Month Income (Bi-monthly) x 24 = Yearly income 

 


