American Leadership Academy



Effective July 1, 2020 through June 30, 2021

HOUSEHOLD SIZE	Income Eligibility Guidelines				
Household Members	Year	Month	Twice Per Month	Every Two Weeks	Weekly
1	23,606	1968	984	908	454
2	31,384	2,658	1,329	1,277	614
3	40,182	3,349	1,675	1,546	773
4	48,470	4,040	2,020	1,865	933
5	56,758	4,730	2,365	2,183	1,092
6	65,046	5,421	2,711	2,502	1,251
7	73,334	6,112	3,056	2,821	1,411
8	81,622	6,802	3,401	3,140	1,570
Each Additional Member Add	8,288	691	346	319	160

INCOME CONVERSION:

Weekly Income x 52 = Yearly income

Every 2 Weeks Income (Every other week, Bi-weekly) x 26 = Yearly income

Twice a Month Income (Bi-monthly) x 24 = Yearly income